L09000103000

(F	Requesto	r's Name) ·	
(/	Address)		
(/	Address)	,	
(0	Dity/State	/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business	Entity Nam	e)
])	Documen	t Number)	
Certified Copies		Certificates	of Status <u>·</u>
Special Instructions t	o Filing C	Officer:	
		A. L	UNT

OCT 26 2009

Office Use Only



000161748070

10/23/09--01028--006 **130.00

2009 OCT 23 PM 12: 24
SEGREJARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJI	ECT:	Revolution	Pipeline Resources	s, LLC
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	er to the following:	2009 OCT 23 PM 12: 24 SECRETWEY OF SHATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
		1	lick Bowman	HAT 77 2
			Name of Person	SEL
		Revolution F	Pipeline Resources, LL	C PESSON
			Firm/Company	器 2
		2109 E F	alm Ave., Suite 104	∵
			Address	
			mpa, FL 33605	
		Cit	y/State and Zip Code	
		nbowmai	n@revolutionpipe.com or future annual report notificat	ion)
For fu	rther information	n concerning this matter, please	•	····
		k Bowman	_at (813)	241-2745
	Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclo	sed is a check	for the following amount:		
] \$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Add Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce Tallahassee, FL 32	ations nter Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FL	ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	2009 OCT 2 SECRETA
Revolution Pipeline R (Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	esources, LLC Fig. 73 Interpretation of the company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	SATE
	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
2109 E Palm Ave., Suite 104	2109 E Palm Ave., Suite 104
Tampa, FL 33605	Tampa, FL 33605
The name and the Florida street address of the real Joseph Ha	-
602 W. Indian Rive	er Blyd Suite 6
Florida street address (P.O.	
Edgewater, FL 32132	FL
City, State, ar	nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as v. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all rformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
_ An	
Registered Agent's Signatu	ure (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

		aging Member(s): ger or Managing Member is as follows: Name and Address:
<u>Γitle:</u>		Name and Address:
'MGR" = Mana	ger	
	naging Member	E. FLOR
MGR		Nick Bowman
		2109 E. Palm Ave., Suite 104
		Tampa, FL 33605
MGR		Joseph Hardman
		602 W Indian River Blvd., Suite 6
		Edgewater, FL 32132
MGR		Jack Curatelli
		2109 F Palm Ave Suite 104
		Tampa, FL 33605
Use attachment	if necessary)	
LE V: Effective fective date is li	date, if other than the	e date of filing: (OPTIC be specific and cannot be more than five business
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must blate of filing.)	
	e date, if other than the sted, the date must had late of filing.)	
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must blate of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a memb	pe specific and cannot be more than five business er/or/an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	e date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with see	pe specific and cannot be more than five business erfor an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	s date, if other than the sted, the date must had late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	per specific and cannot be more than five business be specific and cannot be more than five business be specific and cannot be more than five business business an authorized representative of a member. Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury berein are true.) Joseph Hardman
LE V: Effective fective date is li days after the d	s date, if other than the sted, the date must be late of filing.) IGNATURE: Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated here.	er of an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)